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New Schedule of the Online Roadshow on Competition Law and Policy for
MIMAROPA Region

1 message

RDC MIMAROPA <rdcnedadb@gmail.com> Tue, Aug 9, 2022 at 3:27 PM
To: tata_orc2003@yahoo.com, Presidential Management Staff 4B <pms.rfu4b@gmail.com>, Official DOST-MIMAROPA
<official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, NIMU DOST-MIMAROPA <nimu@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, CHED Regional Office 4b
<chedro4db@ched.gov.ph>, jcalisuag27@gmail.com, dionycamato@gmail.com, Ding Macadindang
<dingomarmacadindang@gmail.com>, bethlee2763@gmail.com, rd.02@dar.gov.ph, records4b@gmail.com,
records4b@yahoo.com, Records Officer for DARRO 4B <records.04b@dar.gov.ph>, rd.04b@dar.gov.ph,
delrosariocp@bsp.gov.ph, Melanie N Condes <mcondes@bsp.gov.ph>, RICKY SANCHEZ <rsanchez@dbm.gov.ph>,
dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph, ALEXANDER CALMA <acalma@dbm.gov.ph>, Jade Ria Ortiz <jrortiz@dbm.gov.ph>, Dole Mimaropa
<doleregion4db@yahoo.com>, dole4b_tssd@yahoo.com, DOLE MIMAROPA <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>,
jmsuyao@gmail.com, pacanan.gerald@dpwh.gov.ph, dpwh4b.legal@gmail.com, red_r4db@yahoo.com.ph, Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, marilyn.limpiada@gmail.com, ardts.mimaropa@gmail.com, rs.reinoso@dotr.gov.ph,
ppdo.dotr@gmail.com, "Felicisimo Jr. Pangilinan" <felicisimo.pangilinan@dotr.gov.ph>, dot4b@tourism.gov.ph, DILG
MIMAROPA <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, DILG MIMAROPA Planning <dilgmimaropa.planningsenice@gmail.com>,
DILGMEDMIMAROPA <dilgmimaropa.lgmed@gmail.com>, wmsuyko@dilg.gov.ph, msbaquilod@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph, CHD
MIMAROPA <chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, Planning Statistics <roivb.planningstat@gmail.com>,
psrdu@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph, mariobaquilod2@gmail.com, RO 4B ROD Tesda <region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>, TESDA
MiMaRoPa <regiondb@tesda.gov.ph>, RO 4B FASD TESDA <region4b.fasd@tesda.gov.ph>, DOT MIMAROPA
<dot.mimaropa@gmail.com>, Office of the Regional Director FO MIMAROPA <ord.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, Records
Section FO MIMAROPA <records.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, Policy Development and Planning Section FO MIMAROPA
<planning.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, Field Office 4B <fo4db@dswd.gov.ph>, mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph, ORD
DepEdRO4B <ord.depedro4b@gmail.com>, depedmimaropa@yahoo.com, DA IVB <ored4b@yahoo.com>,
aggerundio@gmail.com, da4dbmimaplan@yahoo.com, da4dbmimaplan@gmail.com, DTl - Region 4B - Regional Office
<r04b@dti.gov.ph>, regiondb@dhsud.gov.ph, julius.enin.enciso@dhsud.gov.ph, juliusenciso@yahoo.com,
attorneydunstan@yahoo.com, DHSUD MIMAROPA <dhsud_regionivo@yahoo.com>, jesus.tamang@doe.gov.ph,
eppb.od@doe.gov.ph, BLGF Region IV B <mimaropablgf@gmail.com>, rdb@blgf.gov.ph, cheryl.ortega@dict.gov.ph, Luzon
Cluster 3 <luzoncluster3@dict.gov.ph>, foo.luzoncluster3@dict.gov.ph, puertoprincesa.rco@dfa.gov.ph, Dfarco Puerto
Princesa <dfarcopprincesa@gmail.com>, puerto.princesa@oca.dfa.gov.ph, mimaropa@cda.gov.ph, NCIP MIMAROPA
<ncipmimaropa@gmail.com>, mariegrace.pascua@ncip.gov.ph, papaad@nea.gov.ph, evangelistarodolfo96@yahoo.com,
nea.oca21@yahoo.com, OCD Regional Office 4B <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, PIA MIMAROPA
<piamimaropa@gmail.com>, lyndon.plantilla@pia.gov.ph, MGB-MIMAROPA <mines_4b@yahoo.com>,
regiondb@mgb.gov.ph, Infomimaropa@gmail.com, bfarrecords2021@gmail.com, ordbfarmimaropa@gmail.com,
embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph, michael_matias@emb.gov.ph, emb_mimaropa@yahoo.com, pcaiv@yahoo.com, pca regioniv
<regioniv@pca.gov.ph>, ogm@ppa.com.ph, fapenaranda@ppa.com.ph, aallose@ppa.com.ph, ROPD PRO MIMAROPA
<ropd_4b@yahoo.com>, ordpromimaropa@yahoo.com, MRO4 Office <mro4@marina.gov.ph>, drjinkym@gmail.com, Maribel
<statisticsrdb@yahoo.com>, LENI RIOFLORIDO <psamimaropa@yahoo.com>, |.rioflorido@psa.gov.ph, NIA Region IV-B
MIMAROPA <nia4db_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, mimaropa@nia.gov.ph, Region 4-B Regional Irrigation Office
<r4db@nia.gov.ph>, NNC MIMAROPA <nncmimaropa@gmail.com>, regiondb@nnc.gov.ph, MIMAROPA POPCOM
<mimaropa@popcom.gov.ph>, info@ncca.gov.ph, pmed@ncca.gov.ph, ro4dbnica@yahoo.com, DHL Delivery Senice
<scic_4@yahoo.com>, Nica Regio <scic.ro4@gmail.com>, ro4db@nica.gov.ph, Yahoo Group <pdea4b@yahoo.com>,
ltomimaropafinance@gmail.com, Region IV-B Land Transportation Office <Iltordb@gmail.com>, toc dtoc
<htwoidtoc@yahoo.com>, "2ID, PA" <cmog72id@gmail.com>, mikko.magisa@gmail.com, magisamaa@army.mil.ph,
dpao2id@gmail.com, comcenterh2id@gmail.com, f_dale3481@yahoo.com, cuencara@climate.gov.ph, oded@climate.gov.ph,
prdd@climate.gov.ph, ilaganj@climate.gov.ph, PCSD - Office of Executive Director <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, tjsmatta@gmail.com
Cc: "Agustin C. Mendoza" <acmendoza@neda.gov.ph>, "Apollo Edwin S. Pagano" <aspagano@neda.gov.ph>, "Sheryll B.
Sarabia" <sbsarabia@neda.gov.ph>, &NROmimaropa-pfpd@neda.gov.ph, PCC Trainings <trainings@phcc.gov.ph>

For : Usec. Timothy John R. Batan., DOTr
MGen. Rowen S. Tolentino PA, AFP-2/D
PBGen. Sidney S. Hernia, PNP MIMAROPA
Mr. Dennis T. Cunag, BLGF MIMAROPA
Dir. Carina P. Del Rosario, BSP Lucena Branch
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1. Please be informed that the Online Roadshow on Competition Law and Policy for
MIMAROPA Region has been rescheduled to 17 August 2022 (Wednesday) 9:00 AM
virtually through zoom.

2. The registration is still open (for FREE) at https://tinyurl.com/ors-mimaropa-register.

3. Should you have any clarification, kindly contact Ms. Chieko Elemento of the Policy
Formulation and Planning Division at telephone number (043) 288-6115 local 409, mobile

Dir. Angelito U. Sacro, CDA MIMAROPA

Atty. Joselito C. Alisuag, CHED MIMAROPA
Dir. George Michael R. Regino, ORC-PMS
Dir. Antonio G. Gerundio, DA MIMAROPA
Atty. Marvin V. Bernal, DAR MIMAROPA

Dir. Ricky L. Sanchez, DBM MIMAROPA

Dir. Lormelyn E. Claudio, DENR MIMAROPA
Dir. Nicolas T. Capulong, DepEd MIMAROPA
Ms. Lolita B. Tolentino, DFA

Dir. Julius Ervin O. Enciso, DHSUD MIMAROPA
Dir. Cheryl C. Ortega, DICT MIMAROPA

Dir. Wilhelm M. Suyko, DILG MIMAROPA

Dir. Jesus T. Tamang, DOE

Dir. Naomi Lyn C. Abellana, DOLE MIMAROPA
Dir. Mario S. Baquilod, DOH MIMAROPA

Dir. Ma. Josefina P. Abilay, DOST MIMAROPA
Atty. Bevienne G. Malateo, DOT MIMAROPA
Dir. Gerard A. Pacanan, DPWH MIMAROPA
Dir. Leonardo C. Reynoso, DSWD MIMAROPA
Dir. Joel B. Valera, DT/ MIMAROPA

Dir. Rosalina P. Reyes, TESDA MIMAROPA
Dir. Elizer S. Salilig, BFAR MIMAROPA

Atty. Romell Antonio O. Cuenca, CCC

Dir. Joe Amil M. Salino, EMB MIMAROPA
Dir. Manuel L. Betaizar, LTO MIMAROPA

Dir. Emmanuel B. Carpio, MARINA Region IV
Dir. Edwin M. Mojares, MGB MIMAROPA

Dir. Oscar G. Casaysay, NCCA

Dir. Marie Grace T. Pascua, NC/IP MIMAROPA
Ms. Ana Rosa D. Papa, NEA

Dir. William P. Ragodon, N/IA MIMAROPA
Dir. Ariel T. Perlado, N/ICA MIMAROPA

Dir. Ma. Eileen B. Blanco, NNC MIMAROPA
Dir. Ruben L. Carandang, OCD MIMAROPA
Dir. Ramon L. Rivera, PCA MIMAROPA

Atty. Teodoro Jose S. Matta, PCSD

Dir. Victoria S. Mendoza, PIA MIMAROPA
Dir. Laurefel P. Gabales, PDEA MIMAROPA
Atty. Jay Daniel R. Santiago, PPA

Dir. Reynaldo O. Wong, POPCOM MIMAROPA
Dir. Leni R. Rioflorido, PSA MIMAROPA

number 0917-521-1291, or through email at chelemento@neda.gov.ph.

Thank you.

AGUSTIN C. MENDOZA
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Vice Chairperson, RDC MIMAROPA

Regional Director, NEDA MIMAROPA

by:

Angelus G. Genterola

Technical Support Staff

Regional Development Council MIMAROPA

Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro

Philippines

Tel. Nos.: (043) 288-6115; (043) 288-6118; (043) 288-6124
Smart: (0939) 902-3066

Globe: (0917) 853-4296

DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this email is intended solely for the named addressee, and is
confidential and privileged. Access to this e-mail by anyone else is unauthorized. If you are not the
intended addressee, please return immediately to the sender and delete this email message from the
inbox/outbox. Any unauthorized action taken in reference to this email is prohibited and could be
unlawful. Comments, opinions or statements added to the email message which are not attributable to
NEDA MIMAROPA are likewise deemed unauthorized including those found in the attachments.

2 attachments

E 0-08-012_RLAs Advisory on New Schedule - Online Roadshow for CLP in MIMAROPA. pdf
340K

E Indicative Program - Online Roadshow on Competition Law and Policy (09Aug).pdf
394K
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